

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 8254/2009

SANJAY Z.RANE & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SAIBAI S.DUBAXI . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(only CA No. 5342 of 2010 and SC 28848 of 2012 to be listed before Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.)

WITH

C.A. No. 5342/2010 (IX)

SLP(C) No. 28848/2012 (IX)

Date : 14-10-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Mr.David Rao,Adv.
 Ms.Athira G.Nair,Adv.
 Ms.M.S.Vishnu Sankar,Adv.
 Mr. P. Soma Sundaram, AOR
 Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr.Arun R.Padneker,Adv.
 Mr. T. Mahipal, AOR
 Mr. Jayant Mohan, AOR
 Mr.Ivo D'Costa,Adv.
 Ms. A. Subhashini, AOR
 Mr. Merusagar Samantaray, AOR
 Mr.Arun r.Padnker,Adv.
 Mr.Hitesh Kumar Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Re-notify after two weeks.

(SUSHMA KUMARI BAJAJ)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(PRADEEP KUMAR)
BRANCH OFFICER

